TRISTATE

TRISTATE HOUSEHOLD GOODS TARIFF CONFERENCE, INC.

MAILING ADDRESS OFFICE HOURS
P.O. Box 1385 {856} 231-9012 Monday—Friday
Mt. Laurel, NJ 08054-7385 {856} 727-4844 (FAX) 8:30 A.m.—5:00 p.m.
KENNETH D. SATALOFF, EXECUTIVE SECRETARY EmaiL; tristatetariff@gmail.com

December 10, 2014

Rosemary Chiavetta

Secretary

Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission
P. 0. Box 3265

Harrisburgs,PA 17105-3265

Dear Secretary Chiavetta:

Enclosed herewith are three (3) copies of 6th Revised Page 45-A,
6th Revised Page 46, 6th Revised Page 47, 5th Revised Page 47-B,
4th Revised Page 48, Sth Revised Page 48-A,4th Revised Page 48-B,
7th Revised Page 48-C and 6th Revised Page 48-D to Tariff Freight
Pa. P.U.C. No. 54, issued by Tristate Household Goods Tariff Con-
ference, Inc., Agent, under power of attorney, and sent to you
for filing in compliance with the requirements of the Pennsyl-
vania PubliclUtility Law.

Two (2) copies should be forwarded to Mr.Robert Bingaman, Com-
pliance Manager, Bureau of Technical Utility Services for their
files with the remaining copy being used by the Secretary's staff
for scanning.

GLOSE MOVING & STORAGE, INC. A-00094076

Glose Moving & Storage, Inc. i1s seeking an increase in its
hourly rates applying to the transportation of household goods
in use transported distances of forty (40) miles and less.

Also attached is an exhibit applying to the provisions of Title
52. Ba! Code 23.67 Financial Data.

The proposed loose-leaf revisions have been filed on sixty (60)
days notice to be effective February 16, 2015 unless suspended
otherwise.

Please receipt and return the duplicate copy of this transmittal
letter in the enclosed self-addressed and stamped envelope.

™7
es ectfullyﬁgﬁmi/l RECE’“EVED
Kéhneth D. Sataloff DEC 1 0 2014
EXecutive Secretary

KDS/mlm PA PUBLIC UTIL{TY COMMISSION
Enclosures SECRETARY'S BUREAU

cc: Glose Moving & Storage, Inc.

A COOPERATIVE ASSOCIATION OF MOTOR COMMON CARRIERS OF THE COMMODITY “HOUSEHOLD" GOODS



TRISTATE HOUSEHOLD GOODS TARIFF CONFERENCE, INC.
6th Revised Page 45-A cancels 5th Revised Page 45-A : FREIGHT PA. P.U.C. NO. 54

GLOSE MOVING & STORAGE, INC. Allentown, PA Certificate No. A-00094076

In ligu of the applicable rates provided for In Tariff Freight Pa. P.U.C. No. 50 for the above carrier, the following hourly rates
shall apply for shipments originating in Schuyikill County and transported distances of forly (40) miles and less.

¢ TRANSPORTATION RATE TABLE BB - CLASS 1 SHIPMENTS {ltem 5)
Subject to Notes AA and 1 to 3 below, the transporiation charges on any shipment shall be a COMBINATION of the

applicable TRAVELING CHARGE named in Column 1 plus HOURLY CHARGE at applicable rates named in Columns 2,
Jand 4.
COLUMN 1 COLUMN 2 ] COLUMN 3 | COLUMN 4
HOURLY RATES (In Dollars)
EQUIPMENT AND MEN TRAVELING CHARGES SUNDAYS AND SATURDAYS
ANY DAY HOLIDAYS WEEKDAYS (ANY HOUR)
(Flat Charges in Dollars) (ANY HOUR) 7:01AM to 5:00PM WEEKDAYS
5:01PM to 7:00 AM
VEHICLE and Driver ... 20.00 58.00 6800
Additional men; each..... Sao Note AA Bolow 58.00 29.00 308,00

NOTE 1 - MINIMUM TRANSPORTATION CHARGES: Sundays and Holldays: 8 hours at rates named in Columns 1 and 2.
NOTE 2 - Supervisor hourly rate will be charged at $3.00 above driver hourly rate.

NOTE 3 - Article(s) weighing in excess of 250 pounds will be assessed a charge of $50.00 per articla in addition to hourly
rate above.

NOTE AA - When distance from original point of origin to final destination is:
. {a) 20 miles or less - flat charge shall be one hour at the rates applicable.
(b} Over 20 miles but less than 30 - fiat charge shall be one and one-half hours at the applicable rates.
{c) Over 30 (to 40 miles inclusive) - fiat charge shall be two hours at the applicable rates.

RECEIVED

DEC 10 201

PA PUBLIC yTiL [Ty
/ CoMMI
SECRETARY'S BUREAL?SION

Abbraviations, Refarence Marks and Symbols are explained an Page 4.

. ISSUED:  December 11, 2014 EFFECTIVE: February 18, 2015

Issusd by: KENNETH D, SATALOFF, Executive Secretary  P. C. Box 1385 Mt iLaurel, NJ 08054-7385

N — .




TRISTATE HOUSEHOLD GOODS TARIFF CONFERENCE, INC.
6th Revised Page 46 cancels 5th Revised Page 46 FREIGHT PA. P.U.C. NO. 54

nep—

GLOSE MOVING & STORAGE, INC.  Allentown, PA Cartificate No. A-00094076

In lieu of the applicable rates provided for in Tariff Freight Pa. P.U.C. No. 50 for the ebove carrier, the following rates shall
apply for all shipments originating In Luzerne County and transported distances of forty (40} miles and less.

¢ TRANSPORTATION RATE TABLE EE - CLASS 1 SHIPMENTS (item 5)
Subject lo Notes AA and 1 1o 5 below, the transportation charges on any shipment shall be a COMBINATION of the

applicable TRAVELING CHARGE named in Column 1 plus HOURLY CHARGE at applicable rates named in Columns
2,3and 4.
COLUMN 1 COLUMN 2 | COLUMN 3 | COLUMN 4
HOURLY RATES (In Dollars)
EQUIPMENT AND MEN TRAVELING CHARGES SUNDAYS AND SATURDAYS
ANY DAY HOLIDAYS WEEKDAYS {ANY HOUR)
(Flat Charges in Dollars) {ANY HOUR}) 7:01AM 0 5:00PM WEEKDAYS
5:01PM to 7:00 AM
VEHICLE and Driver .... 86.00 56.00 65.00
Additional men; each..... See Note AA Below 56.00 2800 3700

NOTE 1- MINIMUM TRANSPORTATION CHARGES: Sundays and Holldays: 8 hours at rates named in Columns 1 and 2.
NOTE 2- When a Holiday falls on a Saturday, rates named in Columns 1 and 2 shall be applicable.

NOTE 3- Rates named in Column 4 apply from 5:01 PM to 12:00 Midnight on any day when a higher rate is
shown for the following day.

NOTE 4 - Supervisor hourly rate will be charged at $3.00 above driver hourly rate.

NOTE § - Article(s) weighing in excess of 250 pounds will be assessed a charge of $50.00 per article in addition io hourly
rate above.

NOTE AA - When distance from original point of origin to final destination is:
(a) 15 miles or less - flat charge shall be one-half hour at the applicable rates.
(b) Over 15 miles but less than 30 - flat charge shall be one hour at the applicable rates.
(c) 30 milas and over - flat charge shali be one and cne-half hours at the appficable rates.

Abbraviations, Referance Marks and Symbols are explained on Page 4.

ISSUED: December 11, 2014 EFFECTIVE: February 16, 2015

Issued by: KENNETH D. SATALOFF, Execulive Secretary P. Q. Box 1385 Mt Laurel, NJ 08054-7385 “




TRISTATE HOUSEHOLD GOODS TARIFF CONFERENCE, INC.
6th Revised Page 47 cancels 5th Revised Page 47 FREIGHT PA. P.U.C. NO. 54

L — me—
. )

GLOSE MOVING & STORAGE, INC. Allentown, PA Cortlficate No. A-00094076

[n lieu of the applicable ratas provided for in Tariff Freight Pa. P.U.C. No. 50 for the abave carrier, the following rates shall
apply for all shipments origlnating in Carbon County and transporied distances of forty (40) miles and less.

4+ TRANSPORTATION RATE TABLE BB CLASS 1 SHIPMENTS (item 5)
Subject to Notes AA and 1 to 3 below, the transportation charges on any shipment shall be a COMBINATION of the
applicable TRAVELING CHARGE named in Column % plus HOURLY CHARGE at applicable rates named in Columns 2, 3

and 4.
COLUMN 1 COLUMN 2 | COLUMN 3 | COLUMN 4
HOURLY RATES (In Dollars)
EQUIPMENT AND MEN TRAVELING CHARGES SUNDAYS AND SATURDAYS
ANY DAY HOLIDAYS WEEKDAYS (ANY HOUR)
(Flat Charges in Dollars} {ANY HOUR) 7.01AM to 5:00PM WEEKDAYS
S:01PM to 7:00 AM
VEHICLE and Driver ... 86.00 5600 65.00
Additional men; sach..... Seao Nota AA Below 55,00 2800 3700

NOTE 1 - MINIMUM TRANSPORTATION CHARGES: Sundays and Holidays: 8 hours at rates named in Columns 1 and 2.
NOTE 2 - Supervisor hourly rate will be charged at $3.00 above driver hourly rate.

NOTE 3 - Article(s) weighing in excess of 250 pounds will he assessed a charge of $50.00 per article in addition to hourly
rate above.

. NOTE AA - When distance from original point of origin to final destination is:
(a) 20 miles or less - fiat charge shall be one hour at the applicable rates
(b) Over 20 miles but less than 30 - flat charge shall be one and one-half hours at the applicable rates.
{¢) Guer 30 miles (up to 40 miles) - lat charge shall be two hours at the applicable rates.

Abbreviations, Reference Marks and Symbols are explained on Page 4.

ISSUED: December 11, 2014 EFFECTIVE: February 16, 2015

|| Issued hy: KENNETH D. SATALOFF, Executive Secratary P. O. Box 1385 Mt Laurel, NJ 08054-7385 “




TRISTATE HOUSEHOLD GOODS TARIFF CONFERENCE, INC.
5th Revised Page 47-8 cancels 4th Revised Page 47-B FREIGHT PA. P.U.C. NO. 54

e —— — — P—

GLOSE MOVING & STORAGE, INC. PA Certificate No. A-00094076

In lieu of the applicable rates provided for In Tarlff Freight Pa. P.U.C. No. 50 for the above cattler, the following rates shall
apply for all shipmenis between points within an airine distance of tweive (12) statule miles of the limits of Bioomsburg,
Columbia County and transported distances of forty {40) miles and less.

#TRANSPORTATION RATE TABLE EE CLASS 1 SHIPMENTS (ltem 5)
Subject to Notes AA and 1 and 4 below, the transportation chargas on any shipment shail be 2 COMBINATION of the

applicable TRAVELING CHARGE named in Column 1 plus HOURLY CHARGE at applicatle rates named in Columns
2, 3and 4.

Allentown,

COLUNN 1 COLUMN 2 | COLUMN 3 | COLUMN 4
HOURLY RATES (In Doliars)

EQUIPMENT AND MEN TRAVELING CHARGES SUNDAYS AND SATURDAYS

ANY DAY HOLIDAYS WEEKDAYS (ANY HOUR)

{Flat Charges in Dollars) (ANY HOUR) 7:01AM 10 5:00PM WEEKDAYS

5:01PM to 7:00 AM

VEHICLE and Driver .... 8.0 58.00 £5.00
Additiona! men; each..... Sea Nota AA Bolow 56.00 28.00 37.00

NOTE 1 - MINIMUM TRANSPORTATION CHARGES: Four (4} hours at rates named in Columns 1 and 2 or 3.
NOTE 2- When a Holiday falls on a Saturday, rates named in Columns 1 and 2 shall be applicable.
NOTE 3 - Supervisor hourly rate will be charged at $3.00 above driver hourly rate.

NOTE 4 - Article{s) weighing In excess of 250 pounds will be assessed a charge of $50.00 per article in addition to hourly
rate above.

NOTE AA - When distance from original point of origin to final destination is more than 15 miles (o 40 milas Inclusive)
apply 1 hour travel charge. When distance from original point of origin to flnal destination is 15 miles or
tess, apply one-haif hour travel charge.

Abbreviations, Reference Marks and Symbols are explained on Page 4.

EFFECTIVE: February 18, 2015

1ISSUED: December 11, 2014

|| Issued by: KENNETH D. SATALOFF, Exscutive Secretary P. 0. Box 1385 Mt Laurel, Nd  08054-738% |




TRISTATE HOUSEHOLD GOODS TARIFF CONFERENCE, INC.
FREIGHT PA. P.U.C. NO. 54

4th Revised Page 48 cancels 3rd Revised Page 48

GLOSE MOVING & STORAGE, INC. Allentown, PA Certificate No. A-00094076

in lisu of the applicable rates provided for in Tarift Freight Pa. P.U.C. No. 50 for Ihe above carrier, the following rates shall
]apply for all shipments otiginating In Bucks and Montgomery Countles and transported distances of forty (40} miles and
ess.

®TRANSPORTATION RATE TABLE HH - CLASS 1 SHIPMENTS (ltam 5)
Subject to Notes AA and 1 to 3 below, the transpontation charges on any shipment shall be a COMBINATION of the
applicable TRAVELING CHARGE named in Column 1 plus HQURBLY CHARGE at applicable rates named in Columns 2, 3,
and 4.

COLUMN 1 COLUMN 2 ] COLUMN 3| COLUMN 4
HOURLY RATES (in Dollars)

EQUIPMENT AND MEN TRAVELING GHARGES SUNDAYS AND SATURDAYS

ANY DAY HOLIDAYS WEEKDAYS (ANY HOUR)

(Flat Charges in Dollars) {ANY HOUR) 7:01AM 10 5:00PM WEEKDAYS

5:01PM 1o 7:00 AM

VEHICLE and Drivar .... 103.00 66.00 77.00
Additiona!l men; each ... Seo Note AA Bslow 68.00 00 4500

NOTE 1- MINIMUM TRANSPORTATION CHARGES: Sundays and Holidays: 4 hours at rates named in Columns 1 and 2,
Weekdays and Saturdays: 4 hours at rates named in Columns 1 and 3 or 1 and 4.

NOTE 2 - Supervisor hourly rate will be charged at $3.00 above driver hourly rate.

NOTE 3 - Article(s) weighing in excess of 250 pounds will be assessed a charge of $50.00 per arlicle in addition to hourly
rate ahove.

NOTE AA - When distance from original point of origin to final destination is:
(a) 10 miles or less - fiat charge shall be one hour at the applicable rales

(b) 11 to 20 miles - flat charge shall be one and one-half hours at the applicable rates,
(€) 21 10 40 milas - flat charge shall be two hours at the applicable rates,

ITEM 301 - PK/UNPK
Lancaster and Lebanon Countles - Scheduie C

Bucks, Chester, Delaware, Montgomery and Philadelphia Counties - Schedule E

Abbreviations, Reference Marks and Symbols are explained on Page 4.

1ISSUED: December 11, 2014 EFFECTIVE: Fabruary 18, 2015

|| Issued by: KENNETH D. SATALOFF, Executive Secretary P. Q. Box 1385 Mt Laurel, NJ  0B054-7385 “
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TRISTATE HOUSEHOLD GOODS TARIFF CONFERENCE, INC.
5th Revisod Page 48-A cancels 4th Revised Page 48-A FREIGHT PA. P.U.C. NO, 54

GLOSE MOVING & STORAGE, INC.  Allentown, PA Certificate No. A-00084076

In lieu of the applicable rates provided for in Tariff Freight Pa. P.U.C. No. 50 for the above carrier, the following rates shall
apply for all shipments originating in Chester County and fransporied distances of forly (40) miles and less.

TRANSPORTATION RATE TABLE JJ - CLASS 1 SHIPMENTS (ltem 5)
Subject to Notes AA and 1 to 3 below, the transportation charges on any shipment shall be a8 COMBINATION of the

applicable TRAVELING CHARGE named in Column 1 plus HOURLY CHARGE at applicable rates named in Columns 2, 3,
and 4.

COLUMN 1 #COLUMN 2 | ecoLumn 3 |  scoLumn 4
HOURLY RATES (In Dollars)
EQUIPMENT AND MEN TRAVELING CHARGES SUNDAYS AND SATURDAYS
ANY DAY HOLIDAYS WEEKDAYS (ANY HOUR)
(Flat Charges in Dollars) {ANY HOUR} 7:01AM o 5:00PM WEEKDAYS
5:01PM to 7:00 AM
VEHICLE and Driver .... | 107.00 7000 81.00
Additional men, sach ..... See Note AA Below 63.00 34.00 4500

NOTE 1 - MINIMUM TRANSPORTATION CHARGES: Sundays and Holidays: 4 hours at rates named in Columns 1 and 2.
Woeekdays and Saturdays: 4 hours al rates named fn Columns 1 and 3or 1 and 4.

NOTE 2 - Supervisor hourly rate will be charged at $3.00 above driver hounly rate.

NOTE 3 - Article(s) weighing in excess af 250 pounds will be assessed a charge of $50.00 per article in addition to hourly
rate above.

NOTE AA - When distance from original point of crigin to final destination is;
{a) 10 miles or less - flat charge shall be one hour at the applicable rates

(b) 11 to 20 miles - flat charge shall be one and one-half hours at the applicable rates.
{t) 21 1o 40 miles - flat charge shall be two hours at the applicable rates.

ITEM 301 - PK/UNPK
Lancaster and Lebanon Countles - Schedule C

Bucks, Chester, Delaware, Montgomery and Philadelphia Counties - Schedule E

Abbreviations, Reference Marks and Symbols are explained on Page 4.

ISSUED:  December 11, 2014 EFFECTIVE: February 16, 2015

Issued by: KENNETH D. SATALOFF, Execulive Secretary P. 0. Box 1385 Mt Laurel, NJ 08054-7385 I




TRISTATE HOUSEHOLD GOODS TARIFF CONFERENCE, INC.
4th Revisad Page 48-B cancels 3rd Revised Page 48-B FREIGHT PA. P.L.C. NO. 54

GLOSE MOVING & STORAGE, INC.  Allentown, PA Certificate No, A-00084076

in lieu of the applicable rates provided for in Tariff Freight Pa. P.U.C. No. 50 for the above carmier, the following ratgs shall
apply for all shipments originating in Delaware County and transported distances of forty (40} miles and less.

TRANSPORTATION RATE TABLE U- CLASS 1 SHIPMENTS (ltem 5)
Subject to Notes AA and 1 to 3 below, the transportation charges on any shipment shall be a COMBINATION of the

applicable TRAVELING CHAHGE named in Column 1 plus HOURLY CHARGE at applicable rates named in Columins 2, 3,
and 4.
COLUMN 1 ®COLUMN 2 | 4COLUMN 3 [ SCOLUMN 4
HOURLY RATES (In Dollars
EQUIPMENT AND MEN TRAVELING CHARGES SUNDAYS AND SATURDAYS
ANY DAY HOLIDAYS WEEKDAYS (ANY HOUR}
(Flat Charges in Dollars) (ANY HOUR) 7:01 AM 10 5:00 PM 5‘31'55&[::\7(%0
AM
VEHICLE and Driver ..., 107.00 7000 81.00
Additional men; each..... See Note AA Below 60.00 3400 45.00

NOTE 1 - MINIMUM TRANSPORTATION CHARGES: Sundays and Holidays: 4 hours at rates named in Columns 1 and 2.
Weekdays and Salurdays: 4 hours al rates named in Columns 1 and 3or 1 and 4.

NQTE 2 - Supervisor hourly rate will be charged at $3.00 above driver hourly rate.

NOTE 3 - Article(s) weighing in excess of 250 pounds will be assessed a charge of $50.00 per article in addition to hourly
rate above.

NOTE AA - When distance from original point of origin to final destination is:
{a) 10 miles or less - flat charge shall be ane hour at the applicable rates

() 11 to 20 miles - flat charge shall be one and one-half hours at ihe applicable rates.
(c) 21 to 40 miles - flat charge shall be two hours at the applicable rates.

ITEM 301 - PKAUNPIK
Lancaster and Lebanon Counties - Schedule C

Bucks, Chester, Delaware, Montgomary and Philadelphia Countles - Schedule E

Abbreviations, Reference Marks and Symboals are explained on Page 4.

ISSUED: December 11, 2014 EFFECTIVE: February 16, 2015

[ Issued by: KENNETH D, SATALOFF, Executive Secretary P. C. Box 1385 Wit Laursl, NJ 08054-7385 "




TRISTATE HOUSEHOLD GOODS TARIFF CONFERENCE, INC.

7th Revised Page 48-C cancels 6th Revised Page 48-C FREIGHT PA. P.L.C. NC. 54
GLOSE MOVING & STORAGE, INC. Allentown, PA Cartificate No. A-00094076

In lieu of the applicable rates provided tor in Tariff Freight Pa. P.U.C. No. 50 for the above carrier, the following rates shall
apply for all shipments criginating in Lancaster and Lebanon Countigs and Iransported distances of forly (40) miles and

less.
TRANSPORTATION RATE TABLE S-CLASS 1 SHIPMENTS (ltem 5)

Subject to Notes AA and 1 to 3 below, the transportation charges on any shipment shall be a COMBINATION of the
applicable TRAVELING CHARGE named in Golumn 1 pius HOUBLY CHARGE at applicable rates named in Coiumns 2, 3,
and 4.

COLUMN 1 ¢COLUMN 2 | #COLUMN 3~ ] $COLUMN 4
HOURLY RATES (In Dollars)
EQUIPMENT AND MEN TRAVELING CHARGES SUNDAYS AND SATURDAYS
ANY DAY HOLIDAYS WEEKDAYS {ANY HOUR)
(Flat Chargss in Dollars) {ANY HOUR) 7 - WEEKDAYS
v 01 Abto 5:00 PM 501 PM 10 7:00 AM
VEHICLE and Driver .... 97.00 &2.00 7200
Additional men; each..... See Note AA Below 66.00 33.00 43.00

NOTE 1 - MINIMUM TRANSPORTATION CHARGES: Sundays and Holidays: 4 hours af rates named in Columns 1 and 2.
Weekdays and Saturdays: 4 hours at rates named in Colurmns 1 and 3 or 1 and 4.

NOTE 2 - Supervisor hourly rate will be charged at $3.00 above driver hourly rate.
NOTE 3 - Aflicle{s) weighing in excess of 250 pounds will be assessed a charge of $50.00 per article in addition to hourly
. rate above.
NOTE AA - When distance from original point of origin to final destination is:
(a) 10 miles or less - flat charge shall be one hour at the applicable rates

(b) 11 to 20 miles - flat charge shall be one and one-half hours at the applicable rates.
(c) 21 to 40 miles - flat charge shall be two hours at the applicable rates.

ITEM 301 - PK/UNPK
Lancaster and Lebanon Counties - Schedule C

Bucks, Chester, Delaware, Montgomery and Philadelphia Counties - Schedule E

Abbrevialions, Relerence Marks and Symbols are explained on Page 4.

. ISSUED:  December 11, 2014 EFFECTIVE: February 16, 2015

Issued by: KENNETH D, SATALOFF, Executive Secretary P. O. Box 1385 Mt Laurel, NJ 08054-7385
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T TRISTATE HOUSEHOLD GOODS TARIFF CONFERENCE, INC.
FREIGHT PA. P.U.C. NO. 54

6th Revised Page 48-D cancels 5th Revisaed Page 48-D

GLOSE MOVING & STORAGE, INC.

In lieu of the applicabla rates provided for in Tariff Freight Pa. P.U.C. No, 50 for the above carrier, the following rates shall
apply for all shipments originating In Philadelphia County and transported distances of forty (40) miles and less.

Allantown, P A Cenificate No. A-00094076

TRANSPORTATION RATE TABLE B-CLASS 1 SHIPMENTS (ltem 5)
Subject to Notes AA and 1 to 3 below, the transporiation charges on any shipment shall be a COMBINATION of the

applicable TRAVELING CHARGE named in Column 1 plus HOURLY CHARGE at applicable rates named in Columns 2, 3,
and 4,
COLUMN 1 #COLUMN 2 | #COLUMN 3 | $COLUMN 4
HQURLY RATES {In Dollars}
EQUIPMENT AND MEN TRAVELING CHARGES SUNDAYS AND SATURDAYS
ANY DAY HOLIDAYS WEEKDAYS (ANY HOUR)
Flat Charges in Dallars ANY HOUR) ; - WEEKDAYS
{ rg ) { 7:G1 AM to 5:00 PM 501 PM 10,700 AM
VEHICLE and Driver .... 107.00 70,00 81.00
Additional man; each ..., See Note AA Balow 68.00 34.00 4500

NOTE 1 - MINIMUM TRANSPORTATION CHARGES: Sundays and Holidays: 4 hours &f rates named in Columns 1 and 2,
Weskdays and Saturdays: 4 hours at rates named in Columns 1 and 3 or 1 and 4.

NOTE 2 - Supervisor hourly rate will ba charged at $3.00 above driver hourly rate.

NOTE 3 - Article(s) weighing In excess of 250 pounds wili be assessed a charge of $50.00 per arlicle In addition to hourty
rate above.

NOTE AA - Whan distance from original point of origin to final destination is:
(@) 10 miles or less - flat charge shall be one hour at the applicable rales

{p) 11 to 20 miles - flat charge shall be one and one-half hours at the applicable rates.
{c) 21 to 40 miles - flat charge shall be two hours at the applicable rates.

ITEM 301 - PK/UNPK
Lancaster and Lebanon Countles - Schedule C

Bucks, Chester, Detaware, Montgomery and Philadelphia Counties - Schedule E

Abbreviations, Reference Marks and Symbols are exElaIned on Page 4.

Decembrer 11, 2014

ISSUED: EFFECTIVE: February 16, 2015

— e
KENNETH D. SATALOFF, Executive Secretary P.Q.Box 1385 Mt Laurel, NJ 08054-7385

" ssued by:




O’Brien’s Moving & Storage

Headqguariers: Phone: §00-729-934()
70606 Snowdritt Road Fax: 610-391-0311
Allentown. PA 18106 E-mail: info@obricns-moving.com

www.obricns-moving.com

November 14, 2014 R E (_‘ ?E: E \j E D

DEC 10 201
Mr. Kenneth Sataloff .
Tristate [THG Tariff Conference Inc.
P O Box 1385
Mt. Laurel, NJ 08054

PA'PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION
SECRETARY'S BUREAU

Dear Ken;

| am writing to request your assistance in applying for tariff rate increases for under 40
miles in the following counties.

Driver Helper Truck
County . ST OT Sunday/hr. ST OT "Sunday/hr
Carbon 30739 60 28 37 56 T -26
Columbia 30 39 60 28 37 56 26
Luzerne 30 39 60 28 37 56 26
Schulykill 32 42 64 29 39 58 26
Lancaster/Lebanon 35 45 70 33 43 66 27
Chester 37 48 74 34 45 68 33
Phil/Del 37 48 74 34 45 68 33
Mont/Bucks 37 48 74 34 45 68 29

Overtime applied 10 Monday — Friday after 5:00 PM and Saturdays. Double time applied
to Sundays & Holidays.

For Carbon County we generated $22,400 of local revenues for the period of November,
2013 to October 2014. Applying the 12% increase gencrates $2688 of income.

For Columbia County we gencrated $18,300 of local revenucs for the period of
November 2013 to October 2014. Applying the 12% increase generates $2196 of
income.

For Luzerne County we generated $26,200 of local revenues for the period of November,
2013 10 October 2014. Applying the 12% increase generates $3144 of income.

> Other Locations:
O’ Brien’s Moving and Storage. Leesport, PA
(.

AN Infarstato Agont for Allied Van Linos O’Bricn’s Moving and Storage of NI, Lebanon, NJ




For Schuylkill County we generated $38,300 of local revenues for the period of
November 2013 to October 2014. Applying the 11.5% increase generates $4405 of
income.

For Lancaster & Lebanon Counties we generated $43,200 of local revenues for the period
of November 2013 to October 2014. Applying the 3.2% increase generates $1383 of
income.

For Montgomery & Bucks Counties we generated $177,700 of local revenues for the
period of November 2013 to October 2014. Applying the 4.7% increase gencrates $8352
of income.

For Philadeiphia County we generated $16,100 of local revenues for the period of
November 2013 to October 2014. Applying the 3% increase generates $483 of income.

For Delaware County we generated $19,600 of local revenues for the period of
November 2013 to October 2014. Applying the 3% increase generates $588 of income.

For Chester County we generated $24,100 of local revenues for the period of November
2013 to October 2014, Applying the 3% increase generates $723 of income.

Totaling the new income should the proposed increase be approved as follows results in
$23,962 of increased revenues. For the current period of November 2013 to October
2014, revenues generated were $2,480,000. Applying 1% of $2,480,000 results in a total
of $24,800 compared to the projected revenues of $23,962.

Let me know what, if any additional info is needed. Thank you very much for your
assistance.

Regards,
Feh Yt

Rick Christ, President
O’Brien’s Moving & Storage, Inc.



